
Andres, Emily Burk, Rob and Molly Friar, Alison
7034 Quail Lakes Drive 6535 Farm Lane (231) 631-3829 Alison cell
Holland, OH  43528 Fowlerville, MI 48836 alikatf@yahoo.com
(419) 344-3848 Cell (810) 294-9668 Molly cell

Molly: burk74@sbcglobal.net Friar, Benjamin and Kya
Andres, Ian Rob: burk494@sbcglobal.net 25 Sugar Cane Dr
8405 Sweetwater Circle Savannah GA 31419
Huntington Beach, CA  92646 Chambers, Chris and Ann
(419) 619-4810 Cell 910 Pinecrest Ave S.E. Friar, Jonathan and Gaby

Grand Rapids, MI 49506 634 Grand Avenue NE
Andres, Jason (616) 432-9187 Grand Rapids, MI  49503
18510 16 Mile Road cachambers@sbcglobal.net
Big Rapids, MI 49307 Friar, Ken and Mary
(231) 287-3060 Cook, Annette 1801 Wayne
jandres1978@gmail.com 966 Vos Street Traverse City, MI 49684-9005

Jenison, MI  49428 (231) 590-5568 Mary cell
Andres, John and Lanice (616) 531-1498 Home mtfintc@charter.net
982 Soda Park Drive (616) 644-2414 Cell
Temperance, MI 48182 (231) 898-3624 Cottage Rocafort, Rob and Peggy
or Annette: aunce@sbcglobal.net 2684 Gregory St. SW
16416 US Hwy 19 N Lot 1522 Jenison, MI 49428
Clearwater, FL  33764 Cook, Pat and Tanya (616) 662-2641
(419) 297-0121 Aunt Lanice cell 8464 Woodruff Ave. randprocafort@sbcglobal.net
(410) 290-1988 Uncle Jack cell Byron Center, MI 49315
redwingsfan48182@yahoo.com (269) 207-4159 Pat cell Salowich, Parker and Lisa

(616) 490-0824 Tanya cell 9227 Tavistock Dr.
Andres, Keith Pat: capcrete@comcast.net Plymouth, MI  48170
2990 Lennox Court Tanya: tmarie72@comcast.net (313) 300-5973 Lisa cell
Lambertville, MI 48144 Lisa: lsalowich@gmail.com
(734) 347-3372 DeGraaf, Alex and Kristy Parker: psstoo@aol.com
keithandres88@hotmail.com 25534 12th St W

Zimmerman, MN  55398 Thompson, Ben and Alison
Andres, Ken and Karen (937) 424-7801 Alex cell 272 Edent St
8281 Grande Lake Circle (937) 321-6700 Kristy cell Kingsley, MI  49649
Temperance, MI 48182 Alex: adegraaf88@yahoo.com
(419) 461-1834 Ken cell Kristy: degraafkristy@gmail.com Tobin, Bill and Ann
(419) 450-7575 Karen cell 1826 Hawthorne Parkway
Karen: forkidz@bex.net DeGraaf, Arri Grove City, OH  43123
Ken: kalinefan@bex.net 2494 Tucker Trail (614) 946-6147 Ann cell

Lewis Center, OH  43035 (614) 317-9447 Ann work
Andres, Maddie and Spencer Schuon arri.degraaf@gmail.com (616) 937-2864 Bill cell
4215 S Walcott Street (937) 309-2216 Bill work
Indianapolis, IN  46227 DeGraaf, Dirk and Allison Ann: amillertobin@gmail.com
(419) 206-9041 Maddie cell 5429 E. Clayshire Dr. Bill: william.tobin@sbcglobal.net
(734) 347-7926 Spencer cell Milton, Wi. 53563

(608) 580-1144 Tobin, Doug and Connie
Andres, Mike and Joanne adegraaf@sbcglobal.net 1150 Maple Grove
266 River Bend Rd Grand Rapids, MI 49504
London, KY  40744 DeGraaf, Dru and Kim (616) 453-0529
(502) 644-7510 Mike cell 171 Ida Red Ave. tobind1@yahoo.com
mike@mikeandres.com Sparta, MI 49345
joanne@mikeandres.com (616) 887-0333 Tobin, Joe and Danielle

dkdegraaf@yahoo.com 18869 W 92nd Dr
Andres, Olivia Arvada, CO  80007
939 North Orleans St. DeGraaf, Gene and Jean (773) 490-3916 Danielle cell
Apt. 2 130 Linda St. (630) 441-6168 Joe cell
Chicago, IL  60610 Cedar Springs, MI 49319 Joe: jtobin@aircell.com
(419) 699-5948 Cell (616) 696-0147 Danielle: danielle_tobin@yahoo.com



retiredgenejean@yahoo.com
Andres, Paul and Kayla Trevino, Jill and Rick
2045 Cambridge Dr SE DeGraaf, Jenny 7950 Herbison
Grand Rapids, MI 49506 871 Willowmere Way Bath, MI 48808
(231) 349-3680 Paul cell Spartanburg, SC 29303 (517) 755-8576 Rick cell
earthworm64@hotmail.com (517) 575-8512 Jill cell

DeGraaf, Jim and Michelle rjtrevino6@yahoo.com
Andres, Pete and Sue Lin 7059 Vailsgate Ct Cole: cotrev17@yahoo.com
14892 White Ave Liberty Township, OH 45011 Case: trevi2c@cmich.edu
Allen Park, MI 48101 (937) 478-6977 Jim Cell Katelyn: ktrevi17@gmail.com
(313) 310-9851 (937) 470-5469 Michelle Cell
sue.gram.andres0@gmail.com jim.degraaf@sbcglobal.net Trevino, Kwyn

1617 Norwalk St
Andres, Ray and Kayla DeGraaf, John and Kim Pittsburgh, PA  15205
169 Sunset Lane 47 Canon Ridge kwyntrevino19@gmail.com
London, KY  40744 Fort Thomas, KY 41075
(502) 542-0244 Ray Cell (513)519-7477 John cell Zobl, Chelsea
rayandres2015@gmail.com (859)781-3039 Kim cell 531 Belmonte Park N

degraaf@zoomtown.com Apt 707
Andres, Rich and Vicki   Dayton, OH  45405
18465 16 Mile Rd. Draper, Scott and Laura chelseamzobl@gmail.com
Big Rapids, MI 49307 55 Wickham Rd
(231) 796-2717 North Kingstown, RI 02852 Zobl, Jake and Lindsay
rvandp@wmis.net (734) 740-4779 Laura cell 4915 Whisper Ridge

ldraper224@gmail.com Midland, MI 48640
Andres, Todd and Suzette
1975 Skyview Drive Ford, Ben and Courtney Zobl, Jim and Nancy
Sparta, MI 49345 7086 Grand Prairie Drive 1836 Jayme Dr.
(616) 901-3045 Suzette cell Colorado Springs, CO 80923 Baroda, MI 49101
(616) 901-3046 Todd cell (231) 740-4354 Courtney cell (231) 740-6700 Nancy cell
tsandres@chartermi.net Courtney: czoblford@gmail.com (231) 740-5108 Jim cell
suzette.andres@anxietyresourcecenter.org Ben: ford2bm@gmail.com Nancy: snoopyfan5@comcast.net
todd.andres@celerdyne.com Jim: james.zobl@comcast.net

Borysiak, Wade and Beth
968 Vos St.
Jenison, MI 49428
(616) 667-0858
eborysiak@mtstesting.com


